
DREAM BIG 
IN CANADA!

2024

Available Promotions 
for Türkiye

Think Canada, Think ILAC 

Fees valid for applications 
received by August 31, 2024 

for start dates until March 
31, 2025. All fees are in 

Canadian Dollars (CAD).



ILAC CANADA Onsite English Programs

Visit our website at www.ilac.com for full details on our programs, electives and courses!

All program prices are weekly and in Canadian dollars.

General 
English

IELTS 
Preparation

Business 
English

University 
Pathway

Cambridge 
English (FCE, CAE, CPE)

Adult English Programs (19+)

1 - 10 Weeks

Program Duration

Program Duration

22 - 32 Weeks

44+ Weeks

11 - 21 Weeks

33 - 43 Weeks

$400

$375

$345

$395

$365

$450

$430

$410

$445

$420

$280

$263

$242

$277

$256

$315

$301

$287

$312

$294

Brochure Price Brochure PriceNew Price New Price30% off! 30% off!

Young Adult Full Time Programs (16 - 18)

www.ilac.com

New Price

1 - 10 Weeks

22 - 32 Weeks

44+ Weeks

11 - 21 Weeks

33 - 43 Weeks

PROMO 
for Adult and  
Young Adult 
Programs!

Available ILAC Programs:

Prices & Fees

Intensive English (30 lessons / week) Power English (38 lessons / week)

Power English (35 lessons / week)

$240 Pay for 24 weeks, get 4 weeks Free

Pay for 28 weeks, get 6 weeks Free

Pay for 32 weeks, get 8 weeks Free

Pay for 36 weeks, get 12 weeks Free

$240

$240

$240

$240

Other Fees Price

Membership starts on date of departure. 
Insurance benefits a e provided by guard.me 
International Insurance and underwritten by Old 
Republic Insurance Company of Canada.Read the 
full details at ilac.com/insurance

Concierge Health 
Care Membership $140 $60 $200

Membership Fee Daily Rate $2 Total

$140
$140
$140
$140
$140

$120
$180
$240
$300
$360

$260
$320
$380
$440
$500

1 Month
Length

2 Months
3 Months
4 Months
5 Months
6 Months

Student Services Fee

For the latest prices and fees, please visit www.ilac.com

Airport Drop-off

Residence Placement Fee (non-refundable)

Courier Fees

Program Registration (non-refundable)

Airport Pick-up

Homestay Placement Fee (non-refundable)

Custodian Letter

Homestay Special Diet

$20 per week

$120

$250

Fee Varies

$190

$120

$225

$150

$50 per week

Homestay placement fee $225 (non-refundable). 
Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights. 

Homestay Toronto & Vancouver
Homestay Single Room 3 Meals
Homestay Single Room 2 Meals
Adult Roomstay Single Room No Meals
Twin Discount (from single room rate)

Sep. to May Low Season Jun. to Aug. High Season
$325 per week
$300 per week
$250 per week
- $25 per week

$365 per week
$325 per week
$275 per week
- $25 per week

Accommodation weekly fee is based on 7 nights. 
Check-in starts at 2 pm. Check out from 10 - 11 am. Saturday to Saturday. 
Specialty courses (Cambridge, Business, IELTS & Pathway) are subject to availability.
Extra nights are no longer available. If a student needs an extra night,  it is required to book an extra 
week of accommodation.
Special diets can be provided upon request for an additional $50 per week on top of the 
accommodation fee.

All fees are due 4 weeks before the program start date.
Discount does not apply for any fees other than tuition.
ILAC reserves the right to revise and change the discount at any time.
Student Services Fee ($20/wk) will be added to the invoice. 
2024 High Season for Homestay prices begins June 1, 2024 and ends August 31, 2024.
Online & mobile technologies are used both in and out of the classroom,  
bringing your own device is recommended.

ILAC Essential Health Care is included for the duration 
of your course (from Saturday before start date)

https://www.ilac.com/insurance/
www.ilac.com

