





## DREAM BIG IN CANADA!



## **Available Promotions for Türkiye**

Fees valid for applications received by August 31, 2024 for start dates until March 31, 2025. All fees are in Canadian Dollars (CAD).





## **ILAC CANADA** Onsite English Programs

Available ILAC Programs:

Visit our website at www.ilac.com for full details on our programs, electives and courses!



General English



Cambridge English (FCE, CAE, CPE)



IELTS Preparation



Business English



Prices & Fees

All program prices are weekly and in Canadian dollars.

Adult English Programs (19+)	Intensive Eng	lish (30 lessons / week)	Power English (38 lessons / week)		
Program Duration	Brochure Price	30% off! New Price	Brochure Price 30% off!	New Price	
1 - 10 Weeks	\$400	\$280	\$450	\$315	
11 - 21 Weeks	\$395	\$277	\$445	\$312	
22 - 32 Weeks	\$375	\$263	\$430	\$301	
33 - 43 Weeks	\$365	\$256	\$420	\$294	
44+ Weeks	\$345	\$242	\$410	\$287	

Young Adult Full Time Programs (16 - 18)	Power English (35 lessons / week)			
Program Duration	New Price	<b>A A</b>		
1 - 10 Weeks	\$240	Pay for <b>24</b> weeks, get <b>4</b> weeks Free		
11 - 21 Weeks	\$240	PROMO PROMO		
22 - 32 Weeks	\$240	Tot Paddie drid		
33 - 43 Weeks	\$240	Programs!		
44+ Weeks	\$240	Pay for 36 weeks, get 12 weeks Free		

Other Fees		Price		
Program Registration (non-refundabl	le)	\$190		
Homestay Placement Fee (non-refu	undable)	\$225		For the latest prices and fees, please visit www.ilac.com
Residence Placement Fee (non-refu	undable)	\$250		
Student Services Fee	\$	\$20 per week		ILAC Essential Health Care is included for the duration of your course (from Saturday before start date)
Airport Pick-up		\$120		
Airport Drop-off		\$120		
Custodian Letter		\$150		
Courier Fees		Fee Varies		
Homestay Special Diet	Ş	50 per week		
Concierge Health Care Membership	Length         Membership Fee           1 Month         \$140           2 Months         \$140           3 Months         \$140           4 Months         \$140           5 Months         \$140           6 Months         \$140	\$60 \$120 \$180 \$180 \$240 \$300	··· \$260 ··· \$320 ··· \$380 ··· \$440	Membership starts on date of departure. Insurance benefits a e provided by guard.me International Insurance and underwritten by Old Republic Insurance Company of Canada.Read the full details at ilac.com/insurance
Homestay Toronto & Vancouver Homestay Single Room 3 Meals Homestay Single Room 2 Meals		\$:	Aug. High Season 365 per week 325 per week	Homestay placement fee \$225 (non-refundable). Accommodation weekly fee based on 7 nights.

Accommodation weekly fee is based on 7 nights.

Adult Roomstay Single Room No Meals

Twin Discount (from single room rate)

- □ Check-in starts at 2 pm. Check out from 10 11 am. Saturday to Saturday.
- Specialty courses (Cambridge, Business, IELTS & Pathway) are subject to availability.
- Extra nights are no longer available. If a student needs an extra night, it is required to book an extra week of accommodation.
- Special diets can be provided upon request for an additional \$50 per week on top of the accommodation fee.
- All fees are due 4 weeks before the program start date.
- Discount does not apply for any fees other than tuition.

\$275 per week

- \$25 per week

- $\ ^{\square}$  ILAC reserves the right to revise and change the discount at any time.
- Student Services Fee (\$20/wk) will be added to the invoice.
- 2024 High Season for Homestay prices begins June 1, 2024 and ends August 31, 2024.
- Online & mobile technologies are used both in and out of the classroom, bringing your own device is recommended.

\$250 per week

- \$25 per week